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Bid Number 50 - 00124625 

TWO (2) YEAR CONTRACT FOR THE SUPPLY OF PLANTS, TREES AND 

SHRUBS FOR THE JEFFERSON PARISH DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 

WORKS- PARKWAYS 

NOVEMBER 15, 2018 AT 2:00 PM 

ATTENTION VENDORS!!! 

Please review all pages and respond accordingly, complying with all provisions 

in the technical specifications and Jefferson Parish Instructions for Bidders and 

General Terms and Conditions. All bids must be received in the Purchasing 

Department by the bid due date and time. 

Jefferson Parish Purchasing Department 

200 Derbigny Street 

General Government Building, Suite 4400 

Gretna, LA 70053 

Donna Evans 

DMEvans@Jeffparish.net 

504-364-2691













$4.92  $24.60

$17.70 $88.50

 $10.50 
 

 $52.50

 $16.20  $81.00 

 $9.00  $45.00

 $16.50
 

 $82.50

$9.00  $45.00

 $12.78  $63.90 

 $15.30  $76.50

$15.30  $76.50



$28.20

$25.14 $125.70

$141.00

$8.82 $44.10

$16.02 $80.10

$16.20 $81.00

$68.64 $343.20

$8.82 $44.10

$16.20 $81.00

$16.20 $81.00

$11.10 $55.50

$18.30 $91.50

$28.50 $142.50



$11.40 $57.00

$9.00 $45.00

$18.60 $93.00

$39.00 $195.00

$21.00 $105.00

$10.74 $53.70

$11.40 $57.00

$20.34 $101.70

$13.14 $65.70

$16.20 $81.00

$45.00$9.00



$4.74 $23.70

$9.54 $47.70

$16.74 $83.70

$9.54 $47.70

$16.74 $83.70

$90.00 $450.00

$150.00 $750.00

$210.00 $1050.00

$10.62 $53.10

$17.85 $89.10

$10.62 $53.10

$25.80 $129.00



$69.00 $345.00

$127.50 $639.00

$9.90 $49.50

$17.10 $85.50

$9.90 $49.50

$17.10 $85.50

$6.60 $33.00

$2.46 $12.30

$2.46 $12.30

$3.60 $18.00

$10.74 $53.70

$6.60 $33.00

$5.40 $27.00



$5.40$1.08

$2.40 $12.00

$5.70 $28.50

$20.52 $102.60

$5.40$1.08

$20.52 $102.60

$5.40 $27.00

$9.54 $47.70

$20.34 $101.70

$1.08 $5.40

$4.74 $23.70



$63.60 $318.00

$61.80 $309.00

$123.60 $618.00

$246.00 $1230.00

$282.00 $1410.00

$510.00 $2550.00

$61.80 $309.00

$123.60 $618.00

$246.00 $1230.00

$282.00 $1410.00

$510.00 $2550.00



$10.74 $53.50

$127.20 $636.00

$326.40$65.28

$3900.00$780.00

$570.00 $2850.00

$1530.00$306.00

$250.80 $1254.00

$636.00$127.20

$326.40$64.80

$636.00

$324.00$64.80

$127.00

$250.80 $1254.00



$306.00 $1530.00

$510.00 $2550.00

$720.00

$65.28

$127.20

$250.80

$306.00

$570.00

$65.28

$127.20

$65.28

$127.20

$250.80 $1254.40

$636.00

$636.00

$326.40

$326.40

$2850.00

$1530.00

$1254.40

$636.00

$326.40

$3600.00



$306.00 $1530.00

$570.00 $2850.00

$810.00 $4050.00

$127.20

$55.60

$28.20

$570.00

$330.00

$250.80

$127.20

$65.40

$127.20

$65.40 $327.00

$636.00

$327.00

$636.00

$1254.00

$1650.00

$2850.00

$141.00

$278.00

$636.00



$250.80

$65.40

$28.20

$127.20

$330.00

$28.20

$65.40

$127.20

$330.00

$65.40

$127.20

$162.00 $810.00

$636.00

$327.00

$636.00

$1650.00

$327.00

$141.00

$1650.00

$636.00

$327.00

$141.00

$1254.00



$6.87

$7.75

$93.00

$81.00

$132.00

$27.00

$.34

$.96 $4.80

$1.68

$135.00

$660.00

$405.00

$465.00

$38.75

$34.35



$1.52

$12.00

$12.00

$4.80 $24.00

$60.00

$60.00

$6.60 $33.00

270.00$54.00

$26.40

$26.40

$132.00

$132.00

$15.00 $75.00

$.31

.31

$7.62

$1.55

$1.55







Garden Doctors, LLC
03/15/15

Nathanael K. Scales

11/15/18









Louisiana

Orleans

Nathanael K. Scales

Managing Member Garden Doctors, LLC

50-00124625










